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Position County District First Last Address City Zip Phone Email
Iron D1 Robert Traczyk 604 Riverside Drive Hurley 54534 (715) 561-3098 bbtraczyk@gmail.com
Douglas D1 Erick Flood, Jr. 304 37th Avenue Superior 54880 (218) 348-0274 erickflood@gmail.com
Rusk D2 Roger Roehl W10731 Woodland Road Bruce 54819 (715) 415-5129 raroehl@brucetel.net
Polk D2 Michael Cran 1144 U.S. Hwy 8 Amery 54001 (715) 554-0825 Cartercran@yahoo.com
Taylor D3 Nathanael Brown 901 S 8th Street Medford 54451 (920) 410-7990 nathanael.b@hotmail.com
Florence D4 Dale Ebert 4941 Carpenter Road Florence 54121 (906) 282-6413 deteddie@chartermi.net
Menominee D4 George Korn P.O. Box 715 Keshena 54135 (715) 853-6082 gkfire@gmail.com

Chair Eau Claire D5 Dennis Vanden Bloomen 506 E Lowes Creek Road Eau Claire 54701 (715) 379-6792 braunsbay@hotmail.com
Trempealeau D5 Edgar Anderson 525 E Olson Street Blair 54616 (608) 989-2461
Monroe D6 Maurice Amundson 16817 Cty Hwy AA Sparta 54656 (608) 269-6269 moeamundson51@centurytel.net

Secretary Adams D6 Scott Pitta 2919 14th Court Wisconsin Dells 53965 (608) 339-4638 trouterman@outlook.com
Outagamie D7 David Ninneman 653 Lincoln Street Hortonville 54944 (920) 585-5517 davidninneman@sbcglobal.net
Fond du Lac D7 Robert Haase W7949 Treptow Lane Eldorado 54932 (920) 579-3858 flytier@milwpc.com

Vice-Chair Ozaukee D8 James Wierzba 2817 W Country Club Drive Mequon 53092 (414) 688-3606 hoke4me@aol.com
Ozaukee D8 Benjamin Siehoff 1233 Hickory Street Grafton 53024 (608) 225-7081 bmsiehoff@gmail.com
Richland D9 David Barron 32491 Jaquish South Road Richland Center 53581 (608) 585-2239 dbarron@wicw.net
Grant D9 Steve Gehrke 3356 Kroening Lane Platteville 53818 (608) 778-3878 sgehrke@rotomix.com
Walworth D10 Martin Sands 35 Monica Drive Elkhorn 53121 (262) 215-5272 martosands@yahoo.com
Waukesha D11 Thomas Daluga, Jr. 15245 Dover Hill Lane New Berlin 53151 (414)750-4398 kdaluga1@wi.rr.com

DNR Liaison Joanna Griffin P.O. Box 7921 Madison 53707 (608) 264-8953 Joanna.Griffin@Wisconsin.gov
DNR Liaison Matthew Mitro 2801 Progress Road Madison 53716 (608) 221-6366 matthew.mitro@wisconsin.gov 
DNR Liaison Brad Peterson 890 Spruce Street Baldwin 54002 (715) 210-0157 bradley.peterson@wisconsin.gov

2016 WCC Trout Advisory Committee

The mission of the Trout Committee of the Wisconsin Conservation Congress is to provide input from the public through county delegates assembled from 
areas throughout the State of Wisconsin making up that committee and addressing issues where public input is deemed appropriate on matters of cold water 
resources including the flora and fauna that make up those resources.

These issues include but are not limited to:
1. Water quality
2. Water resource management
3. Class and category water designations
4. Bag limits
5. Tackle restrictions
6. Season framework
7. Environmental practices effecting cold water resources
8. Enforcement policies
9. Any other business that would come before the Committee 

The charge of the Trout Committee is to ensure that the cold water resources of the State of Wisconsin are not degraded or impaired in any manner, with the 
necessary steps taken to improve them whenever and wherever possible.

Trout Advisory Committee:


